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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe Mistrz. Młodzików-13 lat
Gorzów Wlkp., 17- - 18-6-2017

Konkurencja 8 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 13 lat
2017-06-17 - 17:42 Wyniki
Rekordy Polski 13 lat 4:12.84 BERNATOWICZ Sebastian POL Torun 2007-06-16
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. MATUSZEWSKI Krzysztof 04 SP-63 Bydgoszcz 4:16.22 568
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:33.60 32.71 250m: 2:40.07 33.05 350m: 3:45.76 32.63

100m: 1:00.89 31.71 200m: 2:07.02 33.42 300m: 3:13.13 33.06 400m: 4:16.22 30.46

2. KOPROWSKI Marcin 04 SP-63 Bydgoszcz 4:24.78 515
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:36.45 33.67 250m: 2:45.89 35.17 350m: 3:53.43 33.20

100m: 1:02.78 33.03 200m: 2:10.72 34.27 300m: 3:20.23 34.34 400m: 4:24.78 31.35

3. SKIBIAK Hubert 04 Team Rumia 4:25.99 508
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:36.80 33.63 250m: 2:45.17 34.22 350m: 3:53.36 34.10

100m: 1:03.17 33.24 200m: 2:10.95 34.15 300m: 3:19.26 34.09 400m: 4:25.99 32.63

4. BUCZKOWSKI Tomasz 04 TP Z.Góra 4:26.02 507
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:37.23 33.84 250m: 2:45.04 33.97 350m: 3:53.30 33.91

100m: 1:03.39 32.88 200m: 2:11.07 33.84 300m: 3:19.39 34.35 400m: 4:26.02 32.72

5. KOWALCZYK Jan 04 Dwójka Tczew 4:29.27 489
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:39.00 34.06 250m: 2:47.35 33.89 350m: 3:56.32 34.49

100m: 1:04.94 33.60 200m: 2:13.46 34.46 300m: 3:21.83 34.48 400m: 4:29.27 32.95

6. WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem 04 Dwójka Tczew 4:30.06 485
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:39.32 34.08 250m: 2:47.93 33.81 350m: 3:56.91 34.41

100m: 1:05.24 33.90 200m: 2:14.12 34.80 300m: 3:22.50 34.57 400m: 4:30.06 33.15

7. MUSIŃSKI Kacper 04 Team Rumia 4:35.29 458
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:38.70 35.08 250m: 2:49.06 35.40 350m: 4:00.16 35.46

100m: 1:03.62 33.65 200m: 2:13.66 34.96 300m: 3:24.70 35.64 400m: 4:35.29 35.13

8. TRAFAS Tytus 04 Warta Poznań 4:35.47 457
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:42.94 35.73 250m: 2:54.89 36.36 350m: 4:03.78 34.41

100m: 1:07.21 35.89 200m: 2:18.53 35.59 300m: 3:29.37 34.48 400m: 4:35.47 31.69

9. CALIŃSKI Aleksy 04 Juvenia Wrocław 4:36.57 451
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:40.46 35.69 250m: 2:52.44 36.01 350m: 4:03.56 35.28

100m: 1:04.77 34.32 200m: 2:16.43 35.97 300m: 3:28.28 35.84 400m: 4:36.57 33.01

10. BAWOLSKI Kornel 04 TP Z.Góra 4:37.03 449
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:40.67 35.09 250m: 2:50.81 35.15 350m: 4:02.53 35.74

100m: 1:05.58 34.44 200m: 2:15.66 34.99 300m: 3:26.79 35.98 400m: 4:37.03 34.50

11. WYTWER Daniel 04 Włókniarz Kalisz 4:37.15 449
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:42.55 35.72 250m: 2:53.50 35.65 350m: 4:03.30 34.13

100m: 1:06.83 34.98 200m: 2:17.85 35.30 300m: 3:29.17 35.67 400m: 4:37.15 33.85

12. MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 4:37.48 447
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:41.02 35.28 250m: 2:52.36 35.86 350m: 4:03.50 35.35

100m: 1:05.74 34.55 200m: 2:16.50 35.48 300m: 3:28.15 35.79 400m: 4:37.48 33.98

13. CICHOCKI Oliwier 04 Warta Poznań 4:38.28 443
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:43.73 37.00 250m: 2:53.69 34.39 350m: 4:06.12 36.46

100m: 1:06.73 34.69 200m: 2:19.30 35.57 300m: 3:29.66 35.97 400m: 4:38.28 32.16

14. WOGA Hubert 04 3 Wodnik Wolsztyn 4:39.81 436
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:42.26 36.03 250m: 2:54.20 35.86 350m: 4:06.11 35.62

100m: 1:06.23 35.13 200m: 2:18.34 36.08 300m: 3:30.49 36.29 400m: 4:39.81 33.70

15. BROŃCZYK Hubert 04 Delfin Toruń 4:40.58 432
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:40.65 35.65 250m: 2:53.58 36.26 350m: 4:07.27 37.10

100m: 1:05.00 34.30 200m: 2:17.32 36.67 300m: 3:30.17 36.59 400m: 4:40.58 33.31

16. KUROWSKI Tymon 04 Słowianka Gorzów 4:42.93 422
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:42.94 36.39 250m: 2:54.60 36.08 350m: 4:07.43 36.32

100m: 1:06.55 35.36 200m: 2:18.52 35.58 300m: 3:31.11 36.51 400m: 4:42.93 35.50
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17. WIERCIŃSKI Kacper 04 Dwójka Tczew 4:43.42 420
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:43.07 35.97 250m: 2:55.58 36.27 350m: 4:08.38 36.31

100m: 1:07.10 35.12 200m: 2:19.31 36.24 300m: 3:32.07 36.49 400m: 4:43.42 35.04

18. KRASOWSKI Krzysztof 04 Team Rumia 4:43.72 418
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:44.89 36.46 250m: 2:58.10 36.50 350m: 4:10.47 35.94

100m: 1:08.43 36.27 200m: 2:21.60 36.71 300m: 3:34.53 36.43 400m: 4:43.72 33.25

19. MINISZEWSKI Sebastian 04 Osowa Góra Bydgoszcz 4:43.84 418
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:39.57 36.43 250m: 2:54.17 37.54 350m: 4:08.57 36.59

100m: 1:03.14 33.57 200m: 2:16.63 37.06 300m: 3:31.98 37.81 400m: 4:43.84 35.27

20. CHOROSZEWSKI Iwo 04 Płetwal Szczytno 4:44.46 415
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:42.56 36.10 250m: 2:53.99 35.82 350m: 4:07.32 36.28

100m: 1:06.46 35.09 200m: 2:18.17 35.61 300m: 3:31.04 37.05 400m: 4:44.46 37.14

21. NOWAK Antoni 04 Juvenia Wrocław 4:46.46 406
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:43.92 37.35 250m: 2:58.49 37.53 350m: 4:12.78 37.21

100m: 1:06.57 35.96 200m: 2:20.96 37.04 300m: 3:35.57 37.08 400m: 4:46.46 33.68

22. GACHEWICZ Miłosz 04 Morena Gdańsk 4:46.67 405
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:43.22 37.04 250m: 2:56.43 36.59 350m: 4:11.66 37.52

100m: 1:06.18 35.42 200m: 2:19.84 36.62 300m: 3:34.14 37.71 400m: 4:46.67 35.01

23. PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 4:47.39 402
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:42.96 36.22 250m: 2:56.51 36.78 350m: 4:10.89 37.33

100m: 1:06.74 34.86 200m: 2:19.73 36.77 300m: 3:33.56 37.05 400m: 4:47.39 36.50

24. URBAN Jakub 04 Znicz Koszalin 4:51.64 385
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:45.71 37.12 250m: 3:00.30 37.25 350m: 4:15.77 37.72

100m: 1:08.59 36.50 200m: 2:23.05 37.34 300m: 3:38.05 37.75 400m: 4:51.64 35.87

25. DZIKOWSKI Mateusz 04 SP-63 Bydgoszcz 4:53.26 379
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:46.98 37.59 250m: 3:02.58 38.06 350m: 4:18.14 37.84

100m: 1:09.39 37.05 200m: 2:24.52 37.54 300m: 3:40.30 37.72 400m: 4:53.26 35.12

26. PRUSZYŃSKI Michał 04 TP Z.Góra 4:54.62 373
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:45.93 37.60 250m: 3:01.94 38.28 350m: 4:17.23 36.99

100m: 1:08.33 36.65 200m: 2:23.66 37.73 300m: 3:40.24 38.30 400m: 4:54.62 37.39

27. WALIJEWSKI Radosław 04 Żabianka Gdańsk 4:54.70 373
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:49.11 38.46 250m: 3:05.39 38.47 350m: 4:19.71 35.76

100m: 1:10.65 37.20 200m: 2:26.92 37.81 300m: 3:43.95 38.56 400m: 4:54.70 34.99

28. WOLSKI Kuba 04 Morena Gdańsk 4:55.30 371
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:46.27 37.47 250m: 3:02.18 37.69 350m: 4:18.40 38.16

100m: 1:08.80 36.80 200m: 2:24.49 38.22 300m: 3:40.24 38.06 400m: 4:55.30 36.90

29. MAZUREK Błażej 04 Znicz Koszalin 4:56.26 367
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:47.35 37.32 250m: 3:03.19 38.26 350m: 4:19.41 38.18

100m: 1:10.03 36.94 200m: 2:24.93 37.58 300m: 3:41.23 38.04 400m: 4:56.26 36.85

30. KOLĘDA Maciej 04 Morena Gdańsk 4:56.52 366
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:48.12 37.74 250m: 3:04.16 37.84 350m: 4:20.11 37.55

100m: 1:10.38 37.18 200m: 2:26.32 38.20 300m: 3:42.56 38.40 400m: 4:56.52 36.41

31. ZAWALICH Oskar 04 H2O Koszalin 4:57.08 364
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:46.86 37.52 250m: 3:03.65 38.64 350m: 4:20.25 37.98

100m: 1:09.34 36.90 200m: 2:25.01 38.15 300m: 3:42.27 38.62 400m: 4:57.08 36.83

32. WALKOWIAK Marcel 04 Dwójka Tczew 4:57.42 363
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:48.32 37.55 250m: 3:04.45 38.54 350m: 4:21.32 37.51

100m: 1:10.77 37.55 200m: 2:25.91 37.59 300m: 3:43.81 39.36 400m: 4:57.42 36.10

33. ZAWADZKI Błażej 04 Morena Gdańsk 4:57.69 362
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:49.07 38.53 250m: 3:05.63 38.60 350m: 4:21.18 37.26

100m: 1:10.54 37.57 200m: 2:27.03 37.96 300m: 3:43.92 38.29 400m: 4:57.69 36.51
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34. ŁABIK Marcin 04 Skalar Słupsk 4:58.15 360
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:48.33 38.45 250m: 3:03.96 37.88 350m: 4:20.35 38.80

100m: 1:09.88 37.42 200m: 2:26.08 37.75 300m: 3:41.55 37.59 400m: 4:58.15 37.80

35. KUREK Jan 04 Żabianka Gdańsk 4:59.43 356
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:49.23 38.65 250m: 3:06.70 38.72 350m: 4:22.97 37.82

100m: 1:10.58 37.89 200m: 2:27.98 38.75 300m: 3:45.15 38.45 400m: 4:59.43 36.46

36. HENDRYSIAK Bartosz 04 Dwójka Tczew 4:59.80 354
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:48.76 38.05 250m: 3:05.92 38.67 350m: 4:23.02 38.23

100m: 1:10.71 37.56 200m: 2:27.25 38.49 300m: 3:44.79 38.87 400m: 4:59.80 36.78

37. WOLANIECKI Patryk 04 Znicz Koszalin 5:00.39 352
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:49.31 38.05 250m: 3:06.45 38.79 350m: 4:24.28 39.04

100m: 1:11.26 37.17 200m: 2:27.66 38.35 300m: 3:45.24 38.79 400m: 5:00.39 36.11

38. WALCZAK Adrian 04 Słowianka Gorzów 5:01.72 348
50m: 35.13 35.13 150m: 1:51.66 38.76 250m: 3:09.93 39.14 350m: 4:25.60 37.12

100m: 1:12.90 37.77 200m: 2:30.79 39.13 300m: 3:48.48 38.55 400m: 5:01.72 36.12

39. GRZYB Patryk 04 TP Z.Góra 5:02.41 345
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:47.89 37.92 250m: 3:05.69 39.13 350m: 4:24.49 39.67

100m: 1:09.97 36.66 200m: 2:26.56 38.67 300m: 3:44.82 39.13 400m: 5:02.41 37.92

40. LEWANDOWSKI Bartosz 04 Morena Gdańsk 5:03.23 342
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:52.99 40.10 250m: 3:11.59 39.65 350m: 4:29.17 38.69

100m: 1:12.89 38.45 200m: 2:31.94 38.95 300m: 3:50.48 38.89 400m: 5:03.23 34.06

41. TUZIMEK Arkadiusz 04 KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:03.77 341
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:51.58 38.73 250m: 3:10.48 39.80 350m: 4:28.67 38.59

100m: 1:12.85 39.46 200m: 2:30.68 39.10 300m: 3:50.08 39.60 400m: 5:03.77 35.10

42. MODZELEWSKI Aleksander 04 Żabianka Gdańsk 5:04.98 337
50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:52.60 38.80 250m: 3:11.51 38.85 350m: 4:29.25 38.09

100m: 1:13.80 38.89 200m: 2:32.66 40.06 300m: 3:51.16 39.65 400m: 5:04.98 35.73

43. JURCZAK Bartosz 04 KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:05.39 335
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:49.83 38.94 250m: 3:07.40 39.60 350m: 4:26.48 39.84

100m: 1:10.89 37.06 200m: 2:27.80 37.97 300m: 3:46.64 39.24 400m: 5:05.39 38.91

44. SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 5:06.07 333
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:51.40 39.03 250m: 3:10.05 39.44 350m: 4:29.38 39.47

100m: 1:12.37 37.89 200m: 2:30.61 39.21 300m: 3:49.91 39.86 400m: 5:06.07 36.69

45. TUREK Damian 04 Słowianka Gorzów 5:06.58 331
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:50.87 39.46 250m: 3:09.87 39.01 350m: 4:29.25 39.13

100m: 1:11.41 38.03 200m: 2:30.86 39.99 300m: 3:50.12 40.25 400m: 5:06.58 37.33

46. MILCZARCZYK Kacper 04 Słowianka Gorzów 5:07.04 330
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:52.66 39.41 250m: 3:11.89 39.40 350m: 4:30.37 39.65

100m: 1:13.25 38.49 200m: 2:32.49 39.83 300m: 3:50.72 38.83 400m: 5:07.04 36.67

47. KOWALSKI Maciej 04 WOPR Malbork 5:07.77 327
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:51.58 39.29 250m: 3:11.19 39.75 350m: 4:30.00 39.29

100m: 1:12.29 37.67 200m: 2:31.44 39.86 300m: 3:50.71 39.52 400m: 5:07.77 37.77

48. KRUSZEWSKI Adrian 04 Delfin Toruń 5:08.05 327
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:50.68 39.03 250m: 3:09.70 40.05 350m: 4:30.03 40.06

100m: 1:11.65 37.69 200m: 2:29.65 38.97 300m: 3:49.97 40.27 400m: 5:08.05 38.02

49. GRABOWSKI Mikołaj 04 KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:08.45 325
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:50.44 39.14 250m: 3:10.30 40.46 350m: 4:29.98 39.90

100m: 1:11.30 37.74 200m: 2:29.84 39.40 300m: 3:50.08 39.78 400m: 5:08.45 38.47

50. PRZYGOCKI Dawid 04 Delfin Toruń 5:10.55 319
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:53.96 39.80 250m: 3:13.74 40.03 350m: 4:32.04 39.35

100m: 1:14.16 39.80 200m: 2:33.71 39.75 300m: 3:52.69 38.95 400m: 5:10.55 38.51
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51. KOWALCZUK Jakub 04 MKP Szczecin 5:15.84 303
50m: 34.84 34.84 150m: 1:55.17 40.29 250m: 3:16.26 40.47 350m: 4:37.11 40.71

100m: 1:14.88 40.04 200m: 2:35.79 40.62 300m: 3:56.40 40.14 400m: 5:15.84 38.73

52. DEPA Mateusz 04 Posnania Poznań 5:15.97 303
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:54.38 41.22 250m: 3:16.47 41.01 350m: 4:38.62 40.69

100m: 1:13.16 39.47 200m: 2:35.46 41.08 300m: 3:57.93 41.46 400m: 5:15.97 37.35

53. KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 5:16.01 302
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:51.77 39.85 250m: 3:12.95 40.51 350m: 4:35.79 41.26

100m: 1:11.92 38.01 200m: 2:32.44 40.67 300m: 3:54.53 41.58 400m: 5:16.01 40.22

54. WIERASZKA Hubert 04 TP Z.Góra 5:19.41 293
50m: 34.71 34.71 150m: 1:55.82 41.02 250m: 3:18.55 41.39 350m: 4:40.48 40.99

100m: 1:14.80 40.09 200m: 2:37.16 41.34 300m: 3:59.49 40.94 400m: 5:19.41 38.93

55. DROBISZEWSKI Igor 04 Juvenia Wrocław 5:19.46 293
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 1:57.93 40.82 250m: 3:20.46 40.54 350m: 4:40.81 40.69

100m: 1:17.11 40.99 200m: 2:39.92 41.99 300m: 4:00.12 39.66 400m: 5:19.46 38.65

56. WALCZAK Jędrzej 04 Warta Poznań 5:19.89 292
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 1:58.10 41.48 250m: 3:20.36 41.26 350m: 4:42.38 40.66

100m: 1:16.62 41.08 200m: 2:39.10 41.00 300m: 4:01.72 41.36 400m: 5:19.89 37.51

57. ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 5:20.54 290
50m: 36.28 36.28 150m: 1:58.72 41.38 250m: 3:21.16 41.17 350m: 4:43.54 40.95

100m: 1:17.34 41.06 200m: 2:39.99 41.27 300m: 4:02.59 41.43 400m: 5:20.54 37.00

58. PASIECZNY Bartłomiej 04 Jedynka Elbląg 5:20.97 289
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:53.69 40.46 250m: 3:16.69 41.34 350m: 4:40.28 41.79

100m: 1:13.23 38.67 200m: 2:35.35 41.66 300m: 3:58.49 41.80 400m: 5:20.97 40.69

59. ANDRZEJEWSKI Paweł 04 Koral Wrocław 5:21.36 288
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 1:59.16 41.62 250m: 3:21.88 41.09 350m: 4:45.07 40.35

100m: 1:17.54 41.36 200m: 2:40.79 41.63 300m: 4:04.72 42.84 400m: 5:21.36 36.29

60. KLISZEWSKI Oskar 04 Słowianka Gorzów 5:21.74 287
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 1:58.20 42.26 250m: 3:21.06 42.10 350m: 4:43.28 41.05

100m: 1:15.94 39.40 200m: 2:38.96 40.76 300m: 4:02.23 41.17 400m: 5:21.74 38.46

61. SOSNOWSKI Michał 04 Delfin Toruń 5:22.10 286
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 1:57.42 40.97 250m: 3:19.14 41.16 350m: 4:41.57 41.33

100m: 1:16.45 40.56 200m: 2:37.98 40.56 300m: 4:00.24 41.10 400m: 5:22.10 40.53

62. KOZŁOWSKI Konrad 04 KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:23.43 282
50m: 35.12 35.12 150m: 1:55.15 41.18 250m: 3:19.77 42.97 350m: 4:42.58 41.65

100m: 1:13.97 38.85 200m: 2:36.80 41.65 300m: 4:00.93 41.16 400m: 5:23.43 40.85

63. JĘDRYCH Krzysztof 04 Posnania Poznań 5:23.80 281
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:57.23 42.59 250m: 3:23.45 43.01 350m: 4:45.19 40.82

100m: 1:14.64 40.00 200m: 2:40.44 43.21 300m: 4:04.37 40.92 400m: 5:23.80 38.61

64. VAN LEEUVEN Szymon 04 H2O Koszalin 5:28.00 270
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:54.92 41.11 250m: 3:21.19 42.89 350m: 4:47.74 42.62

100m: 1:13.81 39.17 200m: 2:38.30 43.38 300m: 4:05.12 43.93 400m: 5:28.00 40.26

65. PYRZYŃSKI Daniel 04 Delfin Toruń 5:29.74 266
50m: 36.41 36.41 150m: 1:59.11 42.15 250m: 3:23.13 42.46 350m: 4:49.02 42.62

100m: 1:16.96 40.55 200m: 2:40.67 41.56 300m: 4:06.40 43.27 400m: 5:29.74 40.72

66. GRZEŚKOWIAK Igor 04 Astromal Leszno 5:30.45 264
50m: 37.26 37.26 150m: 2:00.96 42.61 250m: 3:26.65 42.58 350m: 4:50.60 41.80

100m: 1:18.35 41.09 200m: 2:44.07 43.11 300m: 4:08.80 42.15 400m: 5:30.45 39.85

67. SAWICKI Michał 04 Śląsk Wrocław 5:31.21 263
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 1:59.21 41.92 250m: 3:23.81 42.59 350m: 4:50.17 43.09

100m: 1:17.29 40.97 200m: 2:41.22 42.01 300m: 4:07.08 43.27 400m: 5:31.21 41.04
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68. SUSZCZYŃSKI Michał 04 Słowianka Gorzów 5:34.54 255
50m: 37.26 37.26 150m: 2:02.41 43.13 250m: 3:30.22 43.77 350m: 4:55.61 41.85

100m: 1:19.28 42.02 200m: 2:46.45 44.04 300m: 4:13.76 43.54 400m: 5:34.54 38.93

69. SKLIŃSKI Wiktor 04 Śląsk Wrocław 5:34.78 254
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 2:01.11 43.21 250m: 3:28.30 43.73 350m: 4:54.48 41.70

100m: 1:17.90 42.43 200m: 2:44.57 43.46 300m: 4:12.78 44.48 400m: 5:34.78 40.30

70. BAŃCZASZEK Gabriel 04 Posnania Poznań 5:35.12 254
50m: 37.51 37.51 150m: 2:01.86 42.91 250m: 3:30.89 44.98 350m: 4:57.51 42.50

100m: 1:18.95 41.44 200m: 2:45.91 44.05 300m: 4:15.01 44.12 400m: 5:35.12 37.61

71. WICIAK Radosław 04 Płetwal Szczytno 5:36.52 250
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 1:57.63 42.82 250m: 3:25.67 44.10 350m: 4:53.89 43.71

100m: 1:14.81 39.27 200m: 2:41.57 43.94 300m: 4:10.18 44.51 400m: 5:36.52 42.63

72. GWIAZDOWSKI Cezary 04 WOPR Malbork 5:37.09 249
50m: 37.70 37.70 150m: 2:02.97 43.88 250m: 3:30.00 43.62 350m: 4:57.27 43.05

100m: 1:19.09 41.39 200m: 2:46.38 43.41 300m: 4:14.22 44.22 400m: 5:37.09 39.82

73. WALCZYŃSKI Maksymilian 04 Śląsk Wrocław 5:37.61 248
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:57.37 42.56 250m: 3:25.61 44.18 350m: 4:54.29 44.48

100m: 1:14.81 40.67 200m: 2:41.43 44.06 300m: 4:09.81 44.20 400m: 5:37.61 43.32

74. WALKOWIAK Tymoteusz 04 Juvenia Wrocław 5:37.66 248
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:02.67 43.47 250m: 3:30.49 43.65 350m: 4:55.96 41.80

100m: 1:19.20 41.84 200m: 2:46.84 44.17 300m: 4:14.16 43.67 400m: 5:37.66 41.70

75. CIESIELSKI Bernard 04 Posnania Poznań 5:37.98 247
50m: 36.94 36.94 150m: 2:02.30 43.40 250m: 3:32.26 45.33 350m: 5:00.57 42.85

100m: 1:18.90 41.96 200m: 2:46.93 44.63 300m: 4:17.72 45.46 400m: 5:37.98 37.41

76. RABANT Wiktor 04 Delfin Toruń 5:38.69 246
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 2:01.96 45.00 250m: 3:30.65 43.86 350m: 4:59.59 44.11

100m: 1:16.96 41.32 200m: 2:46.79 44.83 300m: 4:15.48 44.83 400m: 5:38.69 39.10

77. MICHAŁEK Bartosz 04 Posnania Poznań 5:39.83 243
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 2:04.76 44.17 250m: 3:32.57 43.36 350m: 4:57.80 42.36

100m: 1:20.59 43.88 200m: 2:49.21 44.45 300m: 4:15.44 42.87 400m: 5:39.83 42.03

78. GĄSIOR Tomasz 04 Wodnik Rawicz 5:40.07 243
50m: 37.85 37.85 150m: 2:05.26 44.48 250m: 3:33.36 44.81 350m: 5:01.13 43.26

100m: 1:20.78 42.93 200m: 2:48.55 43.29 300m: 4:17.87 44.51 400m: 5:40.07 38.94

79. PIOTROWSKI Kamil 04 Żabianka Gdańsk 5:44.44 233
50m: 38.69 38.69 150m: 2:05.44 42.90 250m: 3:34.71 44.97 350m: 5:02.80 43.57

100m: 1:22.54 43.85 200m: 2:49.74 44.30 300m: 4:19.23 44.52 400m: 5:44.44 41.64

80. KALISZ Michał 04 Śląsk Wrocław 5:46.23 230
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:06.17 43.74 250m: 3:36.24 44.40 350m: 5:04.25 44.28

100m: 1:22.43 44.54 200m: 2:51.84 45.67 300m: 4:19.97 43.73 400m: 5:46.23 41.98

81. BARTOSZEWICZ Antoni 04 Żabianka Gdańsk 5:54.45 214
50m: 37.32 37.32 150m: 2:06.50 44.63 250m: 3:39.51 44.93 350m: 5:09.51 45.97

100m: 1:21.87 44.55 200m: 2:54.58 48.08 300m: 4:23.54 44.03 400m: 5:54.45 44.94

82. WASIŃSKI Łukasz 04 Posnania Poznań 5:54.51 214
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:06.95 46.40 250m: 3:41.24 47.07 350m: 5:13.15 46.25

100m: 1:20.55 43.19 200m: 2:54.17 47.22 300m: 4:26.90 45.66 400m: 5:54.51 41.36

83. DĘBICKI Maciej 04 Śląsk Wrocław 5:55.40 213
50m: 37.75 37.75 150m: 2:08.64 46.86 250m: 3:41.57 47.23 350m: 5:12.81 46.03

100m: 1:21.78 44.03 200m: 2:54.34 45.70 300m: 4:26.78 45.21 400m: 5:55.40 42.59

84. SIEMIENIECKI Damian 04 Delfin Toruń 6:05.50 195
50m: 38.78 38.78 150m: 2:10.35 46.61 250m: 3:44.44 47.18 350m: 5:19.01 47.43

100m: 1:23.74 44.96 200m: 2:57.26 46.91 300m: 4:31.58 47.14 400m: 6:05.50 46.49
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85. CHMIELIŃSKI Nikodem 04 Płetwal Szczytno 6:07.86 192
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 2:09.64 48.37 250m: 3:48.58 49.49 350m: 5:25.13 47.31

100m: 1:21.27 44.15 200m: 2:59.09 49.45 300m: 4:37.82 49.24 400m: 6:07.86 42.73

86. FRYMARKIEWICZ Kacper 04 Neptun Stargard 6:08.41 191
50m: 41.03 41.03 150m: 2:14.54 47.09 250m: 3:50.56 48.08 350m: 5:25.03 47.10

100m: 1:27.45 46.42 200m: 3:02.48 47.94 300m: 4:37.93 47.37 400m: 6:08.41 43.38

87. KUBERA Kacper 04 Jedynka Elbląg 6:30.22 160
50m: 40.29 40.29 150m: 2:17.26 49.66 250m: 4:02.16 53.29 350m: 5:43.65 50.13

100m: 1:27.60 47.31 200m: 3:08.87 51.61 300m: 4:53.52 51.36 400m: 6:30.22 46.57


